
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

R N 
332 
326 
312 
322 
307 
303 
311 
325 
310 
306 
328 
320 
329 
321 
327 
313 
319 
331 
308 

Driver 
ROSSO ANDREA 
KACOVSKY MATEJ 
MENDEZ JUAN DIEGO 
VANZETTO LUCA 
TASSONE DANIELE 
MACCARI EDOARDO 
MURRAY FRASER 
BONURA ALESSANDRO 
GUGOLE MARCO 
SPERATI LEONARDO 
LINTY ETIENNE 
CRISTONI EDOARDO 
BABICKOVA TEREZA 
D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 
PRAZAK MICHAL 
CARRATELLI MONIA 
CECCARELLI COSIMO 
PIANA ALIZE' 
BIOCCA LORENZO 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
PAN 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CAN 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant 
ROSSO ALESSANDRO 
EMILIA KART SRL 

VANZETTO GIANNI 
TASSONE CRISTIAN 
MACCARI MICHELE 
MURRAY GORDON 
BONURA NUNZIO 

SPERATI ANTONINO 
LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

D'EUGENIO MARINO 

E. Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CAN 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 

Material 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 
MLG RACING 
EMILIA KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 
A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 
TEN JOB 
RUSH ACADEMY 
VRK MOTORSPORT 

MP3 RACING TEAM 
DRIVE & FUN PROMOTION 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

Best Time 
44.567 
44.748 
44.849 
44.929 
45.042 
45.076 
45.076 
45.119 
45.190 
45.343 
45.349 
45.366 
45.467 
45.858 
46.205 
47.268 
47.416 
47.610 
51.812 

Diff 

0.181 
0.282 
0.362 
0.475 
0.509 
0.509 
0.552 
0.623 
0.776 
0.782 
0.799 
0.900 
1.291 
1.638 
2.701 
2.849 
3.043 
7.245 

In 
14 
10 
12 

8 
16 

4 
10 
16 
13 

7 
13 

6 
13 

9 
5 

15 
12 

4 
1 

2nd T. 
44.659 
44.802 
44.942 
44.987 
45.050 
45.141 
45.240 
45.249 
45.370 
45.396 
45.370 
45.510 
45.486 
45.895 
46.206 
47.360 
47.511 
47.723 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
19.795 

Avg. Speed 
80,466 

Best Lap Tm 
44.567 

Best Spd 
83,766 

Best Lap by 
332 - ROSSO ANDREA 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
100 EASYKART 
Prove Libere 5°Turno 
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:32:00 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
19/03/2016 15:32 

RESULTS


